SomeData

Annual Housing Inflation Rate
Down Payment Percentage of
Closing Costs (% of Purchase
Points (% of Loan amount)
Annual Interest Rate on Home
Term of Loan in Number of Ye
Number of Payments per Year
Holding Period of Home - Yrs
Future Sale Costs as a Perceni
Combined (Fed and State) Ma
Investment Pre-Tax Return (D

Cost to Own

Total Purchase Price of House
Down Payment Dollar Amount
Closing Costs in Dollars
Points in Dollars
Downpayment + Upfront Clos
Amount Financed (Total Loan
Future Sales Price

Future Sales Costs

6.00%
25.00%
1.63%
2.00%
0.09125
30

12

1
6.00%
41.00%
7.50%

$242,500
60625
3952.75
3637.5
68215.25
181875
257050
15423
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6.00%
0.24
1.63%
2.00%
0.09125
30

12

2
6.00%
41.00%
7.50%

$242,500
58200
3952.75
3686
65838.75
184300
272473
16348.38

6.00%
0.23
1.63%
2.00%
0.09125
30

12

3
6.00%
41.00%
7.50%

$242,500
55775
3952.75
3734.5
63462.25
186725
288821.4
17329.28

6.00%
0.22
1.63%
2.00%
0.09125
30

12

4
6.00%
41.00%
7.50%

$242,500
53350
3952.75
3783
61085.75
189150
306150.7
18369.04

6.00%
0.21
1.63%
2.00%
0.09125
30

12

5
6.00%
41.00%
7.50%

6.00%
0.2
1.63%
2.00%
0.09125
30

12

6
6.00%
41.00%
7.50%

$242,500 $242,500

50925
3952.75
3831.5
58709.25
191575
324519.7
19471.18

48500
3952.75
3880
56332.75
194000
343990.9
20639.45

6.00%
0.19
1.63%
2.00%
0.09125
30

12

7
6.00%
41.00%
7.50%

6.00%
0.18
1.63%
2.00%
0.09125
30

12

8
6.00%
41.00%
7.50%

$242,500 $242,500

46075
3952.75
3928.5
53956.25
196425
364630.3
21877.82

43650
3952.75
3977
51579.75
198850
386508.2
23190.49
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6.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00%
0.17 0.16 0.15 0.14 0.13 0.12 0.11
1.63% 1.63% 1.63% 1.63% 1.63% 1.63% 1.63%
2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00%
0.09125 0.09125 0.09125 0.09125 0.09125 0.09125 0.09125

30 30 30 30 30 30 30
12 12 12 12 12 12 12
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

6.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00%
41.00% 41.00% 41.00% 41.00% 41.00% 41.00% 41.00%
7.50% 7.50% 7.50% 7.50% 7.50% 7.50% 7.50%

$242,500 $242,500 $242,500 $242,500 $242,500 $242,500 $242,500
41225 38800 36375 33950 31525 29100 26675
3952.75 3952.75 3952.75 3952.75 3952.75 3952.75 3952.75
4025.5 4074 4122.5 4171 4219.5 4268 4316.5
49203.25 46826.75 44450.25 42073.75 39697.25 37320.75 34944.25
201275 203700 206125 208550 210975 213400 215825
409698.6 434280.6 460337.4 487957.6 517235.1 548269.2 581165.4
24581.92 26056.83 27620.24 29277.46 31034.11 32896.15 34869.92
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